
Weight:
28 kgs

Power:
1500 W

Capacity:
55 mm

Depth:
50/75 mm

Core Drilling Capacity
Core Drilling Depth
Stroke Length

Magnetic Force
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Motor Power
Speed Variable
Spindle
Voltage

Electromagnet Dimensions

220V

55 mm
50/75 mm
150 mm
230X115X60 mm
1500 kgf
340 mm
120 mm
580 mm
28 kgs
1500 W
150-550 rpm (no-load)
19mm Weldon Shank 

Technical Data
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Direct 19 mm Weldon shank.
A powerful two-coil CNC machined steel magnet.
Rigid steel slide : So, minimum vibrations, more precision, and increased life.
Overload protection.
Can use the handle on both sides : Gives versatility to complex jobs.
Powerful one speed gearbox.
Full control over the speed with electronic speed control.
Lower maintenance : Higher productivity.
Spindle spins through a bearing guide : Precise holes with zero vibrations.

Benefits:

MegaCore 55

Annular Cutters:
Unleash Precision

Magnetic Drill Machine Cut Time...Cut Cost...Cut Smart...

Mega Core


