

Annular Cutters: Unleash Precision

Technical Data

Core Drilling Capacity	55 mm
Core Drilling Depth	50/75 mm
Stroke Length	150 mm
Electromagnet Dimensions	230X115X60 mm
Magnetic Force	1500 kgf
Length	340 mm
Width	120 mm
Height	580 mm
Weight	28 kgs
Motor Power	1500 W
Speed Variable	150-550 rpm (no-load)
Spindle	19mm Weldon Shank
Voltage	220V





Weight: 28 kgs Power: 1500 W



Capacity: 55 mm Depth: 50/75 mm

Benefits:

- Direct 19 mm Weldon shank.
- A powerful two-coil CNC machined steel magnet.
- Rigid steel slide : So, minimum vibrations, more precision, and increased life.
- Overload protection.
- Can use the handle on both sides : Gives versatility to complex jobs.
- Powerful one speed gearbox.
- Full control over the speed with electronic speed control.
- Lower maintenance : Higher productivity.
- Spindle spins through a bearing guide : Precise holes with zero vibrations.

Mega Core

www.allcut.in